5th April 2025 From,

Ebrahim Y Rangoonwala, 48, Orient Building, 3rd Floor, Wodehouse Road, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005

To,

The Manager,	The Manager,
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai. – Scrip Code – 21STCENMGM

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEB1 (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March 2025 in the prescribed format.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

× Wangoonwale

EBRAHIM Y RANGOONWALA

Encl: As above

Copy to : The Company Secretary Twentyfirst Century Management Services' Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011			
1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRST CENTURY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED		
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	1. STOCK EXCHANGE, MUMBAI (BSE) 2. NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED (NSE)		
 3. Particulars of the shareholder(s): a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. 		Los Contractor	

or

b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. SHRI EBRAHIM Y RANGOONWALA -PROMOTER

	INDIVIDIEN		
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
 As of March 31st of the year 2023, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	1,00,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL	0.9524	0.9524
Total	1,00,000	0.9524	0.9524

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

(angoon wal

From,

Krishnan Muthukumar 31/348, Akshar Mahol, Telang Cross Road No.1, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019

To,

The Manager,	The Manager,
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai. – Scrip Code – 21STCENMGM

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March 2025 in the prescribed format.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

KRISHNAN MUTHUKUMAR

Encl: As above

Copy to : The Company Secretary Twentyfirst Century Management Services' Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRS SERVICES LI		ANAGEMENT	
 Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed 	1. STOCK EXCHANGE, MUMBAI (BSE) 2. NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED (NSE)			
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) :				
a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.				
or		*		
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.	MR. KRISHN	AN MUTHUKU	MAR (PAC)	
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)	
 As of March 31st of the year 2025, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	22,267 NIL NIL NIL NIL		0.21	
	22,267	0.21	0.2	

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: Place: MUMBAI

Date: 5th April 2025

From, Sundar Iyer 8/222, Bhaskar Bhuvan, Sir Balachandra Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019

To,

The Manager,	The Manager,
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai. – Scrip Code – 21STCENMGM

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March 2025 in the prescribed format.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

SUNDAR IYER

Encl: As above

Copy to : The Company Secretary Twentyfirst Century Management Services' Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRS SERVICES LIN	T CENTURY M	IANAGEMEN	Т
 Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed 		CHANGE, MUM STOCK EXCH E)		DIA
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) :				
 a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group 			IOTER	
and PAC with him.	SHRI SUNDAR IYER - PROMOTER			
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total share/voting of TC (*)	diluted capital
 As of March 31st of the year 2025, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	45,56,157 NIL NIL NIL NIL			43.39
	45,56,157	43.39		43.3

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

16 drag

From, Vanaja Sundar Iyer 8/222, Bhaskar Bhuvan, Sir Balachandra Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019

To,

The Manager,	The Manager,
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai Scrip Code - 21STCENMGM

Sir / Madam,

<u>Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March 2025 in the prescribed format.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

VJ=U

VANAJA SUNDAR IYER

Encl: As above

Copy to : The Company Secretary

Twentyfirst Century Management Services' Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRS SERVICES LIN	T CENTURY M MITED	IANAGEMEN	Т
 Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed 		CHANGE, MUM STOCK EXCH E)		DIA
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) :				
 a) Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. or 		-		
 b) Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. 		SUNDAR IYER	(PAC)	
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total share/voting of TC (*)	diluted capital
 As of March 31st of the year 2025, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	8,20,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL	7.8095		7.8095
Total	8,20,000	* 7.8095		7.8095

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

V-j- u

From,

Karthik Sundar Iyer, 8/222, Bhaskar Bhuvan, Sir Balachandra Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019

To,

The Manager,	The Manager,
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai. – Scrip Code – 21STCENMGM

Sir / Madam,

Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March 2025 in the prescribed format.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

KARTHIK SUNDAR IYER

Encl: As above

Copy to : The Company Secretary Twentyfirst Century Management Services Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRS SERVICES LI	ST CENTURY N MITED	MANAGEMEN	IT
Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed		CHANGE, MUN STOCK EXCH E)		DIA
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) :				
a) Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.				
or				
 b) Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. 	MR. KARTHI	K SUNDAR IYE	ER (PAC)	
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting	% of total share/voting	diluted capital
(3) above	Shares	capital wherever applicable	of TC (*)	- up i uni
 (3) above As of March 31st of the year 2025, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	12,44,519 NIL NIL NIL NIL	capital wherever applicable	of TC (*)	11.85

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

From,

Shridhar Iyer 8/222, Bhaskar Bhuvan, Sir Balachandra Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019

To,

The Manager,	The Manager,
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai. – Scrip Code – 21STCENMGM

Sir / Madam,

<u>Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March 2025 in the prescribed format.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly, her SHRIDHAR P.IYER

Encl: As above

Copy to. The Company Secretary Twentyfirst Century Management Services' Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRST CENTURY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED			
 Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed 	1. STOCK EXCHANGE, MUMBAI (BSE) 2. NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED (NSE)			
3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) :				
 a) Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or 				
 b) Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. 	SHRI SHRIDHAR P.IYER – (PAC)			
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total share/voting of TC (*)	diluted capital
 As of March 31st of the year 2025, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	22,250 NIL NIL NIL NIL	0.2119		0.2119
Total	22,250	0.2119		0.2119

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 1. 30(1) is required.

Signature of the Authorized Signatory: Place: MUMBAI

Date: 5th April 2025

Sheidhor

From,

Siddharth Iyer 8/222. Bhaskar Bhuvan, Sir Balachandra Road, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019

To.

The Manager,	The Manager,		
Dept of Corporate Services - Listing	Listing Department		
BSE Limited, Mumbai.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,		
Scrip Code:526921	Mumbai. – Scrip Code – 21STCENMGM		

Sir / Madam,

<u>Sub: Reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Please find attached the reporting in terms of Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as on 31^{st} March 2025 in the prescribed format. I would like to inform you that I have sold my entire shareholding in the company during December 2019 – January 2020.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

SIDDHARTH IYER

Encl: As above

Copy to : The Company Secretary Twentyfirst Century Management Services Limited Corporate Office, Mumbai.

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	TWENTYFIRST CENTURY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED			
 Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed 	1. STOCK EXCHANGE, MUMBAI (BSE) 2. NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED (NSE)			
 3. Particulars of the shareholder(s) : a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him. 	, MR. SIDDHA	ARTH IYER (PA	С)	
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number o shares	f % w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)	
 As of March 31st of the year 2025, holding of: a) Shares b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) c) Warrants, d) Convertible Securities e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC. 	NI NI NI NI	L L L	0.(
Total	NI	L 0.00	0.0	

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note

1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

da L